Income

Expense

Mountainview Eatates POA
2024-2025 Proposed Budget

Number of Amount per

Type Parcels Parcel
Administrative Dues 209 $35
Road Maintenance Dues 195 $300
Interest

Total

Road Maintenance
Insurance
Administration
Reserve
Total

Total
$7,315

$58,500
$100

$65,915

$58,000
$2,500
$3,000
$2,415

$65,915



