## Mountainview Eatates POA 2024-2025 Proposed Budget

Income	Туре	Number of Parcels	Amount per Parcel	Total
	Administrative Dues	209	\$35	\$7,315
	Road Maintenance Dues	195	\$300	\$58,500
	Interest		_	\$100
			Total	\$65,915
Expense	Road Maintenance Insurance			\$58,000 \$2,500
	Administration			\$3,000
	Reserve		_	\$2,415
			Total	\$65,915